
Date Day Time Paper Name Total Hours

27-09-2025 Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:30 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance 2

28-09-2025 Sunday 02:00 pm - 04:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance 2

29-09-2025 Monday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

30-09-2025 Tuesday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

30-09-2025 Tuesday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and Industrial Laws 2

01-10-2025 Wednesday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

01-10-2025 Wednesday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting 2

02-10-2025 Thursday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

02-10-2025 Thursday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and Industrial Laws 2

03-10-2025 Friday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

03-10-2025 Friday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting 2

04-10-2025 Saturday 04:00 pm - 06:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance 2

05-10-2025 Sunday 11:00 am - 01:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance 2

06-10-2025 Monday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

07-10-2025 Tuesday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

07-10-2025 Tuesday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and Industrial Laws 2

08-10-2025 Wednesday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

08-10-2025 Wednesday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting 2

09-10-2025 Thursday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

09-10-2025 Thursday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and Industrial Laws 2

10-10-2025 Friday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

10-10-2025 Friday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting 2

11-10-2025 Saturday 04:00 pm - 06:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance 2

12-10-2025 Sunday 11:00 am - 01:00 pm Paper - IV Statutory Compliance 2

13-10-2025 Monday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

14-10-2025 Tuesday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

14-10-2025 Tuesday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - II Fundamentals Applied Business and Industrial Laws 2

15-10-2025 Wednesday 03:30 pm - 04:30 pm Paper - III Financial Accounting-2 1

15-10-2025 Wednesday 05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Paper - I Fundamentals of Financial Accounting 2

Link to access e-learning classes:

https://eicmai.in/Webinar_Portal/CAT-Students/StudentLogin.aspx
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